
Dear Families,


DSAP is very pleased to now offer speech and language therapy programs to our members 
with Down Syndrome.  Due to the various fundraising initiatives, DSAP is proud to announce 
that this program will be subsidized, reducing the cost to families to only $30.00 per session.  
Families with insurance are required to utilize their insurance funding before the DSAP subsidy 
kicks in.  


Therapy sessions will be in small groups of 3-4 children, in the same age group and will begin 
on January 2019.  

Location, David Leeder Middle School, 6900 Gooderham Estates Blvd. Mississauga L5W 1B4 
(Mavis and Derry Rd)


First block of 10 Session. 

2 Time slots, 6:00 pm to 6:55 pm  Or 7:00 pm to 7:55 pm on the following dates;


Monday January 14

Monday January 21

Monday January 28

Monday February 4

Monday February 11

Monday February 18   CLOSED FOR FAMILY DAY. NO CLASSES

Monday February 25

Monday March 4

Monday March 11 CLOSED FOR MARCH BREAK. NO CLASSES

Monday March 18

Monday March 25

Monday April 1   


2nd Block of 10 sessions 

2 Time slots, 6:00 pm to 6:55 pm  Or 7:00 pm to 7:55 pm on the following dates;


Monday April 8

Monday April 15

Monday April 22 CLOSED FOR EASTER MONDAY. NO CLASSES

Monday April 29

Monday May 6 

Monday May 13

Monday May 20 CLOSED FOR VICTORIA DAY. NO CLASSES

Monday May 27

Monday June 3

Monday June 10

Monday June 17

Monday June 24


Parents must be present during therapy sessions.  

Missed sessions will NOT rescheduled 




To apply, please complete the attached registration and intake forms and return it to us ASAP.  
There are only 32 spots available and will be granted on a first come, first serve basis.  So 
please do not delay.  


Pre-authorized payment schedule as follows;


First block. 

January 14    $150.00

February 25   $150.00


Second block 

April 8     $150.00

May 27   $150.00


Missed sessions will NOT be rescheduled or refunded.



